
William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Penn State 296 294 298 888 +24
2 UNCW 297 299 294 890 +26
3 Seton Hall 296 296 300 892 +28
4 College of Charleston 304 296 303 903 +39

William & Mary 306 300 297 903 +39
6 Xavier 311 298 311 920 +56
7 James Madison 314 300 312 926 +62
8 Cincinnati 308 307 314 929 +65
9 USF-Bulls 320 311 322 953 +89
10 Radford 331 321 317 969 +105
11 Western Carolina 349 335 334 1018 +154



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Penn State 296 294 298 888 +24
T 1 Jackie Rogowicz 74 74 70 218 +2
T 8 Cara Basso 73 73 78 224 +8
T 8 Lauren Waller 75 75 74 224 +8
T 16 Madelein Herr 74 78 76 228 +12
T 16 Kamerine Taylor 76 72 80 228 +12

2 UNCW 297 299 294 890 +26
T 1 Thao My Nguyen 73 75 70 218 +2
3 Ellinoora Moisio 74 73 73 220 +4
T 4 Kayla Thompson 75 71 75 221 +5
T 26 Caroline Cahill 75 80 76 231 +15
T 46 Alaina Yeatts 80 80 80 240 +24

3 Seton Hall 296 296 300 892 +28
6 Madeline Sager 74 70 78 222 +6
7 Elizabeth Win 72 79 72 223 +7
T 8 Cassie Pantelas 74 76 74 224 +8
T 13 Mia Kness 76 75 76 227 +11
T 41 Samantha Stauda 82 75 80 237 +21

4 College of Charleston 304 296 303 903 +39
T 13 Josefine Garton 78 74 75 227 +11
T 16 Victoria Huskey 77 72 79 228 +12
T 22 Olivia Hamilton 77 78 74 229 +13
T 22 Anna Buchanan 75 79 75 229 +13
T 24 Chloe Currie 75 72 83 230 +14

T 4 William & Mary 306 300 297 903 +39
T 4 Liz Choi 76 76 69 221 +5
T 8 Allison Olberding 76 72 76 224 +8
T 16 Katie Edelblut 75 75 78 228 +12
T 32 Riley Corona 79 79 76 234 +18
45 Madison Elliott 86 77 76 239 +23

6 Xavier 311 298 311 920 +56
T 16 Mikayla Smith 77 75 76 228 +12
T 16 Mikayla Fitzpatrick 73 79 76 228 +12
T 26 Morgan Tinsley 78 74 79 231 +15
T 41 Ke'Asha Phillips 83 73 81 237 +21
T 46 Lindsey Murray 84 76 80 240 +24

7 James Madison 314 300 312 926 +62
T 13 Laura Gomez-Ruiz 78 74 75 227 +11
T 26 Maddisen Cox 75 76 80 231 +15
T 35 Katie Turk 82 71 82 235 +19
44 Gabby Weiss 82 81 75 238 +22
53 Morgan Cox 79 79 85 243 +27

8 Cincinnati 308 307 314 929 +65
T 8 Christina Gloor 73 76 75 224 +8
T 35 Elizabeth Keeling 80 77 78 235 +19
T 37 Anika Hitt 76 78 82 236 +20
T 41 Alyssa Burritt 82 76 79 237 +21
T 46 Vanessa Manrique 79 78 83 240 +24



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

3

9 USF-Bulls 320 311 322 953 +89
T 32 Ning Phongpaiboon 81 75 78 234 +18
T 37 Natalia Villavicencio 82 75 79 236 +20
T 50 Haley Danford 80 82 79 241 +25
55 Maria Merchan 78 84 86 248 +32
56 Sara Mckevitt 81 79 90 250 +34

10 Radford 331 321 317 969 +105
T 32 Sidney Walker 78 77 79 234 +18
T 50 Khushboo Thiagaraj 82 82 77 241 +25
T 50 Meagan Board 82 77 82 241 +25
58 Morgan Cox 89 85 79 253 +37
64 Kasidy Beckel 90 88 85 263 +47

11 Western Carolina 349 335 334 1018 +154
54 Alyssa Morahan 85 82 80 247 +31
T 60 Shannon Heerey 89 85 82 256 +40
63 Amanda Floberg 88 82 89 259 +43
T 65 Brianna Plummer 91 86 87 264 +48
T 65 Maya White 87 92 85 264 +48



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 24 Clarissa von Stosch College ofCharleston 76 74 80 230 +14

T 26 Yuki Nakayama College ofCharleston 76 75 80 231 +15
T 26 Lauren Comegys James Madison 80 78 73 231 +15

31 Anna Rottluff College ofCharleston 76 78 79 233 +17
T 37 Madison Braman William & Mary 79 77 80 236 +20
T 37 Rachel Mast UNCW 78 80 78 236 +20
T 46 Amalia Shahzan Cincinnati 77 83 80 240 +24
57 Nani Merchan USF-Bulls 79 84 88 251 +35
59 Jordan Michalak William & Mary 82 85 88 255 +39
T 60 Audrey Pulliam William & Mary 88 87 81 256 +40
62 Ella Woods James Madison 86 81 91 258 +42

67 Savanah Goodman College ofCharleston 92 91 87 270 +54



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Penn State 296 294 298 888 +24
2 UNCW 297 299 294 890 +26
3 Seton Hall 296 296 300 892 +28
4 College of Charleston 304 296 303 903 +39

William & Mary 306 300 297 903 +39
6 Xavier 311 298 311 920 +56
7 James Madison 314 300 312 926 +62
8 Cincinnati 308 307 314 929 +65
9 USF-Bulls 320 311 322 953 +89
10 Radford 331 321 317 969 +105
11 Western Carolina 349 335 334 1018 +154

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Jackie Rogowicz Penn State 74 74 70 218 +2
Thao My Nguyen UNCW 73 75 70 218 +2

3 Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 74 73 73 220 +4
4 Liz Choi William & Mary 76 76 69 221 +5

Kayla Thompson UNCW 75 71 75 221 +5
6 Madeline Sager Seton Hall 74 70 78 222 +6
7 Elizabeth Win Seton Hall 72 79 72 223 +7
8 Christina Gloor Cincinnati 73 76 75 224 +8

Allison Olberding William & Mary 76 72 76 224 +8
Cassie Pantelas Seton Hall 74 76 74 224 +8
Lauren Waller Penn State 75 75 74 224 +8
Cara Basso Penn State 73 73 78 224 +8

13 Laura Gomez-Ruiz James Madison 78 74 75 227 +11
Josefine Garton College of Charleston 78 74 75 227 +11
Mia Kness Seton Hall 76 75 76 227 +11

16 Victoria Huskey College of Charleston 77 72 79 228 +12
Mikayla Fitzpatrick Xavier 73 79 76 228 +12
Kamerine Taylor Penn State 76 72 80 228 +12
Katie Edelblut William & Mary 75 75 78 228 +12
Madelein Herr Penn State 74 78 76 228 +12
Mikayla Smith Xavier 77 75 76 228 +12



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Jackie Rogowicz Penn State 74 74 70 218 +2
Thao My Nguyen UNCW 73 75 70 218 +2

3 Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 74 73 73 220 +4
4 Liz Choi William & Mary 76 76 69 221 +5

Kayla Thompson UNCW 75 71 75 221 +5
6 Madeline Sager Seton Hall 74 70 78 222 +6
7 Elizabeth Win Seton Hall 72 79 72 223 +7
8 Christina Gloor Cincinnati 73 76 75 224 +8

Allison Olberding William & Mary 76 72 76 224 +8
Cassie Pantelas Seton Hall 74 76 74 224 +8
Lauren Waller Penn State 75 75 74 224 +8
Cara Basso Penn State 73 73 78 224 +8

13 Laura Gomez-Ruiz James Madison 78 74 75 227 +11
Josefine Garton College of Charleston 78 74 75 227 +11
Mia Kness Seton Hall 76 75 76 227 +11

16 Victoria Huskey College of Charleston 77 72 79 228 +12
Mikayla Fitzpatrick Xavier 73 79 76 228 +12
Kamerine Taylor Penn State 76 72 80 228 +12
Katie Edelblut William & Mary 75 75 78 228 +12
Madelein Herr Penn State 74 78 76 228 +12
Mikayla Smith Xavier 77 75 76 228 +12

22 Anna Buchanan College of Charleston 75 79 75 229 +13
Olivia Hamilton College of Charleston 77 78 74 229 +13

24 Chloe Currie College of Charleston 75 72 83 230 +14
*Clarissa von Stosch College of Charleston 76 74 80 230 +14

26 Maddisen Cox James Madison 75 76 80 231 +15
Morgan Tinsley Xavier 78 74 79 231 +15
Caroline Cahill UNCW 75 80 76 231 +15
*Yuki Nakayama College of Charleston 76 75 80 231 +15
*Lauren Comegys James Madison 80 78 73 231 +15

31 *Anna Rottluff College of Charleston 76 78 79 233 +17
32 Sidney Walker Radford 78 77 79 234 +18

Riley Corona William & Mary 79 79 76 234 +18
Ning Phongpaiboon USF-Bulls 81 75 78 234 +18

35 Katie Turk James Madison 82 71 82 235 +19
Elizabeth Keeling Cincinnati 80 77 78 235 +19

37 Anika Hitt Cincinnati 76 78 82 236 +20
Natalia Villavicencio USF-Bulls 82 75 79 236 +20
*Madison Braman William & Mary 79 77 80 236 +20
*Rachel Mast UNCW 78 80 78 236 +20

41 Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 82 76 79 237 +21
Ke'Asha Phillips Xavier 83 73 81 237 +21
Samantha Stauda Seton Hall 82 75 80 237 +21

44 Gabby Weiss James Madison 82 81 75 238 +22
45 Madison Elliott William & Mary 86 77 76 239 +23
46 Lindsey Murray Xavier 84 76 80 240 +24

Vanessa Manrique Cincinnati 79 78 83 240 +24
Alaina Yeatts UNCW 80 80 80 240 +24
*Amalia Shahzan Cincinnati 77 83 80 240 +24

50 Meagan Board Radford 82 77 82 241 +25
Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 82 82 77 241 +25
Haley Danford USF-Bulls 80 82 79 241 +25

53 Morgan Cox James Madison 79 79 85 243 +27
54 Alyssa Morahan Western Carolina 85 82 80 247 +31
55 Maria Merchan USF-Bulls 78 84 86 248 +32
56 Sara Mckevitt USF-Bulls 81 79 90 250 +34
57 *Nani Merchan USF-Bulls 79 84 88 251 +35
58 Morgan Cox Radford 89 85 79 253 +37
59 *Jordan Michalak William & Mary 82 85 88 255 +39
60 *Audrey Pulliam William & Mary 88 87 81 256 +40

Shannon Heerey Western Carolina 89 85 82 256 +40
62 *Ella Woods James Madison 86 81 91 258 +42



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6122

2

63 Amanda Floberg Western Carolina 88 82 89 259 +43
64 Kasidy Beckel Radford 90 88 85 263 +47
65 Brianna Plummer Western Carolina 91 86 87 264 +48

Maya White Western Carolina 87 92 85 264 +48
67 *Savanah Goodman College of Charleston 92 91 87 270 +54



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Mia Kness Seton Hall 3.50 +2
Rachel Mast UNCW 2.75 -1
Jordan Michalak William & Mary 4.25 +5

Chloe Currie
College of
Charleston 4.00 +4

Maddisen Cox James Madison 3.25 +1
Madelein Herr Penn State 3.25 +1
Haley Danford USF-Bulls 3.50 +2
Ke'Asha Phillips Xavier 3.25 +1
Christina Gloor Cincinnati 3.75 +3
Madeline Sager Seton Hall 3.50 +2

Amanda Floberg
Western
Carolina 4.25 +5

Anna Buchanan
College of
Charleston 3.00 E

Morgan Cox James Madison 4.25 +5
Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 3.25 +1
Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 3.25 +1

PAR 4 SCORING

Mia Kness Seton Hall 4.10 +1
Rachel Mast UNCW 4.40 +4
Jordan Michalak William & Mary 4.80 +8

Chloe Currie
College of
Charleston 4.60 +6

Maddisen Cox James Madison 4.60 +6
Madelein Herr Penn State 4.10 +1
Haley Danford USF-Bulls 4.30 +3
Ke'Asha Phillips Xavier 4.70 +7
Christina Gloor Cincinnati 4.10 +1
Madeline Sager Seton Hall 4.20 +2

Amanda Floberg
Western
Carolina 4.80 +8

Anna Buchanan
College of
Charleston 4.30 +3

Morgan Cox James Madison 4.50 +5
Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 4.40 +4
Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 4.10 +1

PAR 5 SCORING

Mia Kness Seton Hall 5.25 +1
Rachel Mast UNCW 5.75 +3
Jordan Michalak William & Mary 5.75 +3

Chloe Currie
College of
Charleston 5.25 +1

Maddisen Cox James Madison 5.25 +1
Madelein Herr Penn State 5.50 +2
Haley Danford USF-Bulls 5.50 +2
Ke'Asha Phillips Xavier 5.25 +1
Christina Gloor Cincinnati 4.75 -1
Madeline Sager Seton Hall 5.50 +2

Amanda Floberg
Western
Carolina 6.00 +4

Anna Buchanan
College of
Charleston 5.00 E

Morgan Cox James Madison 5.75 +3
Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 5.00 E
Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 4.75 -1

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Kayla Thompson UNCW 3
Madison Braman William & Mary 1

Olivia Hamilton
College of
Charleston 2

Jackie Rogowicz Penn State 5
Samantha Stauda Seton Hall 1
Ke'Asha Phillips Xavier 1
Elizabeth Keeling Cincinnati 2
Rachel Mast UNCW 3

Josefine Garton
College of
Charleston 1

Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 1
Ning Phongpaiboon USF-Bulls 2
Liz Choi William & Mary 6
Laura Gomez-Ruiz James Madison 1

Maya White
Western
Carolina 2

Anna Rottluff
College of
Charleston 1

PARS

Elizabeth Win Seton Hall 8

Alyssa Morahan
Western
Carolina 7

Madison Braman William & Mary 10

Chloe Currie
College of
Charleston 8

Katie Turk James Madison 10
Kamerine Taylor Penn State 10
Nani Merchan USF-Bulls 5
Morgan Tinsley Xavier 8
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 11
Samantha Stauda Seton Hall 10

Maya White
Western
Carolina 5

Anna Buchanan
College of
Charleston 15

Gabby Weiss James Madison 11
Sidney Walker Radford 9
Thao My Nguyen UNCW 12



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Kingsmill Resort-River (W)

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 349 0.00 4 349 1
2 3 177 0.00 3 177 2
3 5 481 0.00 5 481 3
4 4 379 0.00 4 379 4
5 3 157 0.00 3 157 5
6 4 350 0.00 4 350 6
7 5 495 0.00 5 495 7
8 4 362 0.00 4 362 8
9 4 329 0.00 4 329 9
10 5 413 0.00 5 413 10
11 4 375 0.00 4 375 11
12 4 378 0.00 4 378 12
13 3 158 0.00 3 158 13
14 4 357 0.00 4 357 14
15 5 473 0.00 5 473 15
16 4 371 0.00 4 371 16
17 3 156 0.00 3 156 17
18 4 362 0.00 4 362 18

Round 2 - Kingsmill Resort-River (W)

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 349 4 34 25 4 1 4.45 4 349 1
2 3 177 6 44 16 1 3.18 3 177 2
3 5 481 4 47 14 2 5.21 5 481 3
4 4 379 1 25 30 11 4 4.90 4 379 4
5 3 157 7 39 15 6 2 3.34 3 157 5
6 4 350 6 30 27 4 4.43 4 350 6
7 5 495 4 43 18 2 1 5.28 5 495 7
8 4 362 5 34 23 5 1 4.43 4 362 8
9 4 329 4 46 16 1 4.21 4 329 9
10 5 413 29 31 5 2 4.70 5 413 10
11 4 375 5 40 16 6 4.34 4 375 11
12 4 378 5 40 16 6 4 4.40 4 378 12
13 3 158 2 42 22 1 3.33 3 158 13
14 4 357 2 40 23 2 4.37 4 357 14
15 5 473 13 35 15 4 5.15 5 473 15
16 4 371 9 36 17 5 1 4.30 4 371 16
17 3 156 2 50 10 5 2 3.30 3 156 17
18 4 362 4 27 24 12 2 4.69 4 362 18



William & Mary Invitational
Dates: Sep 10-11, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Kingsmill Resort-River (W)

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 349 2 36 24 5 1 4.49 4 349 1
2 3 165 3 49 14 1 3.19 3 165 2
3 5 452 1 6 46 10 4 5.15 5 452 3
4 4 379 22 35 10 4 4.91 4 379 4
5 3 157 4 43 15 5 1 3.33 3 157 5
6 4 350 2 30 24 11 1 4.67 4 350 6
7 5 495 7 38 18 4 1 5.31 5 495 7
8 4 365 4 27 29 7 4.58 4 365 8
9 4 400 6 45 11 5 4.22 4 400 9
10 5 413 13 41 11 2 5.03 5 413 10
11 4 375 38 23 6 4.52 4 375 11
12 4 344 1 41 23 2 4.39 4 344 12
13 3 147 8 38 20 1 3.21 3 147 13
14 4 357 1 44 19 3 1 4.37 4 357 14
15 5 473 8 35 17 7 2 5.43 5 473 15
16 4 371 7 45 12 3 4.16 4 371 16
17 3 156 41 19 7 3.49 3 156 17
18 4 362 28 26 13 4 4.85 4 362 18


